 E 1
PT100 temperature converter  0...10V output
6 channels        Type: CTL105
• Up to 6 measure channels
  Platinum sensor inputs
  0….10V voltage output
• Fully configurable
  Range, filter, offset,….

- visualize the measure, shift the measures,
- setting the device parameters: input range, output range, filter..
Version and order code:
CTL105/2   : 2 x PT100 inputs / 2 x 0...10V outputs
CTL105/3   : 3 x PT100 inputs / 3 x 0...10V outputs
CTL105/4   : 4 x PT100 inputs / 4 x 0...10V outputs
CTL105/5   : 5 x PT100 inputs / 5 x 0...10V outputs
CTL105/6   : 6 x PT100 inputs / 6 x 0...10V outputs
Synoptic:
The CTL105 is a programmable multi channels temperature converter. It may be used for the treatment of PT100
temperature sensors to convert in analog signals. Mainly designed for instrumentation of full systems : Motors,
heat pump, wind turbine, ...